
LIABIL.ITIES 

As per last sear èalsnce shecet 
Add Fcess of rcvme Over 

ependture 

pcang Balance 

BLDING FUND 
Opening Balance 

Add; 

UNSECRED LOANS 

JOTAL 

Paue Prayagr3) 

Purushottam DasTandon EdusationalL An Charitable NiyasTrust 

Date 29 2024 

IS,886.98 
844.96 

450,000.00 

7,020,165.00 

$4.610,00 

Gurahai P.O Mungra Badshapur Jaunpur 
Provislonal Balance Sheet as at 31-03-2024 

AMOUNT ASSETS 

450,009, 

17,731,94 Table Chair 

7.074,77S.00 

As compiled from the informations & explanations provided to us. 

FIXED ASSEIS 
Almirah 

Land 

Building Construction 

Lab instrument 

INVESTMENTS 

5,569,700,.00 Cash at Bank 
Cash s, Haskd 

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS & ADVANCES 

13,112,206.94 TOTAL 

8,480,887.20 

s08,739.74 
2,589,740ô0 

AMOUNT 

,800.00 
1,240.00 

795,000.00 

6,430,667.29 
40,000,00 

S00,000 00 

KapitMuai Gupta 
(Manager) 

194,300.00 

3,098,479.74 

13,112,206.94 

tor Yurusiiottam Das Tandon Fducational And Chariable Nyx Trust 



1ABLITIES 

GENERAL FUND: 
As per ast ycar balance sheet 

Add Fxcess of income Over 
expeture 

GIEI 
Opening Ralance 

Add: 

BUILDING FUND 
Opening Balance 

Add: 

LYSECLKED LQANS 

PurushotAn Das Tandon Educutional And Charitable Nyas/Trust 

Place Payaua 

14,042.02 

1844.96 

430,000. 30 

7,020,165 00 

Gurahai P.O Mungra Badshapur Jaunpur 
Balance Sheet as at 31-03-2023 

AMOUNT ASSETS 

150,000.90 

I5,886.98 Table Chair 

7.020.165.00 

As cempiled fren1 the infornatiuns & explanations provded to us. 

FIXED ASSETS 
Almirah 

Land 

Building Construction 

Lab instnent 

INVESTMENTS 

CASHANE EAANCE 
Cash at Bank 

Cash in Hand 

12.554,292.98 TOTAL 

8,480,887,20 

393,561.78 
2,I77,619,00 

AMOUNT 

1,300,00 
1240.00 

795,000.00 

40.000.00 

S00,000.00 

2,571,130.78 

12.554292,98 

Fer Pseashskan Das Taadoz Lducstianat And Chariabte Nyos Trust 

Kapil Muni Gupta (ManagerjEINTT 
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